RoHS
SCONDAR ELECTRONIC LIMITED
SCT25414TPS173
SAMTEC 2.54mm Crimp Terminal for SCT25414H
C5191 Tin Plating 24-20AWG Reel MPQ=10KPcs
Specification:
-Current Rating: 3A AC/DC
-Voitage Rating: 1000V AC/DC
-Insulation Resistance: 1000MΩ(Min)
-Contact resistance: 20mΩ Max.
-Operation Temperature: -25℃ to +85℃
Material:
-Material:Phosphor bronze
-Finish:Tin Plated
-Applicable Wires: #20AWG～#24AWG
-Insulation O.D:1.55mm (Max)
  SCT25414T    P     S 173
Ordering Information
Contact PlatedMaterial:
P=Phosphor bronze S=Tin Plated
6.50
15.40
4.0
0
3.00
∅1.50 0.25
1.37
11
.40
2.6
0
3.9
0
0.50+0.1-0.05
2.9
0
1.65
0.40+0.03-0.08
2.6
0
2.80
2.00
1.8
5